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Casket-Size  EndowmentCasket-Size  Endowment

Flat Marker Location $1,600.00 $360.00Flat Marker Location $2,100.00 $360.00

Upright Marker Location $2,100.00 $360.00Upright Marker Location $2,600.00 $360.00

Veteran Section $1,040.00 $360.00Veteran Section $1,365.00 $360.00

Cremains EndowmentCremains Endowment

In-Ground $775.00 $360.00In-Ground $1,275.00 $360.00

Veteran Section $500.00 $360.00Veteran Section $825.00 $360.00

Columbarium  1,2 Level $1,580.00 $360.00Columbarium  1,2 Level $2,080.00 $360.00

Columbarium 3,4,5 Level $1,750.00 $360.00Columbarium 3,4,5 Level $2,250.00 $360.00

Ossuary N/A $360.00Ossuary N/A $360.00

Infant  EndowmentInfant  Endowment

Infant Section $165.00 $360.00Infant Section $220.00 $360.00

Open/         

Close

Outer Burial 

Container *

Open/         

Close

Outer Burial 

Container *

Casket  $1,695.00 $895 - $2,295Casket  $1,895.00 $895 - $2,295

Cremains - In Ground $795.00 $395 - $795Cremains - In Ground $1,295.00 $395 - $795

Cremains-Columbarium $325.00 N/ACremains - Niche $425.00 N/A

Infant  $255.00 N/AInfant  $310.00 N/A

Ossuary $200.00 N/AOssuary $400.00 N/A

DISINTERMENT FEES

Casket  $1,715.00Cremains (Columbarium, Plot) $750.00

Infant $875.00

OTHER FEES

Additional Interment Fee $125.00Marker Vase  $45.00*

Canopy $140.00Niche Vase $45.00*

Chairs (16 ) $55.00Temporary Grave Identifier $25.00*

Engraving Fee (Per Name) $125.00Cremation Urn $95.00*

Bench Recording Fee $75.00

Morning Only - Service must conclude by 11:00 a.m.

Casket $1,000.00

Cremains $500.00

*

Plus applicable CA Sales Tax

Checks, Money Orders, Cashier's Checks accepted

Visa, Mastercard, and Discover Credit Cards are accepted - a convenience fee of 2.6% will apply

Fees are subject to change at any time Effective September 1, 2021

AN ENTIRE LIST OF FEES IS AVAILABLE AT THE DISTRICT OFFICE

SATURDAY FEES

INTERMENT FEES

INTERMENT RIGHTS

In District Out of District

In District Out of District
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Interment Rights

Casket Misc. Fees

IDFlat Marker Location $1,600.00 Niche Engraving- 

Per Name

$125.00

ODFlat Marker Location $2,100.00 Epitaph Engraving- 

Per Name

$175.00

IDUpright Marker Location $2,100.00 Cremation Urn $95.00*

ODUpright Marker Location $2,600.00 Marker Vase  $30.00*

IDVeteran Section $1,040.00 with Installation $45.00*

ODVeteran Section $1,365.00 Niche Vase $30.00*

IDInfant Section $165.00 with Installation $45.00*

ODInfant Section $220.00 Planting Fee - Rose/Tree $20.00

Cremation Bench Recording Fee $75.00

IDIn Ground Cremation $775.00 Administration Fee $125.00

ODIn Ground Cremation $1,275.00 Returned Item Fee $75.00

IDVeteran Cremation Section $500.00 Pre-Development Review Fee $300.00

ODVeteran Cremation Section $825.00 Marker Relocation Fee $150.00

IDColumbarium  1,2 Level $1,580.00 Copy per Page $0.10

ODColumbarium  1,2 Level $2,080.00 Clerical Research, Storage $7.50 min or

IDColumbarium 3,4,5 Level $1,750.00  Retrieval and Travel $30.00/hr

ODColumbarium 3,4,5 Level $2,250.00 Disinterment Fees

Endowment Fees Casket $1,715.00

Casket $360.00 Infant $875.00

Cremation  $360.00 Cremation Urn $750.00

Infant Section $360.00 Other Service Fees

Niche $360.00 Saturday Fee - Casket $1,000.00

Ossuary $360.00 Saturday Fee - Cremation $500.00

Interment Fees Canopy $140.00

IDCasket  $1,695.00 Chairs - 20 $55.00

ODCasket  $2,195.00

IDCremains - In Ground $795.00

ODCremains - In Ground $1,295.00

IDCremains - Niche $325.00

ODCremains - Niche $425.00

IDInfant  $255.00

ODInfant  $310.00

IDOssuary Fees $200.00

ODOssuary Fees $400.00

Additional Interment Fee $125.00

"CASKET" Outer Burial Containers

Patrician $2,295.00*

Rose Patrician $2,295.00*

Phoenix $1,695.00*

Titan $1,395.00*

Lawn Crypt - Oversize $995.00*

Lawn Crypt - Standard $895.00*

Lawn Crypt - Youth $495.00*

Liner $895.00*

"CREMATION" Outer Burial Containers

Gold Venetian $695.00*

White Venetian $695.00*

Monticello $595.00*

Basic Concrete $395.00*

TAXABLE *


